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No 5 BEROT Jordan* (Rg=4)

Pass 5 1:43.643

Pass 26 3:10.244 1 1:26.601 **

Pass 48 4:39.384 2 1:29.140

Pass 69 6:06.732 3 1:27.348

Pass 91 7:34.190 4 1:27.458

Pass 110 9:00.170 5 1:25.980 *

In 131 10:38.084 6 1:37.914

Pass 183 14:48.318 7 4:10.234

Pass 199 16:23.253 8 1:34.935

No 7 DUHAMEL Corentin (Rg=5)

Pass 13 2:01.782

Pass 32 3:33.113 1 1:31.331 *

Pass 52 5:02.991 2 1:29.878 *

Pass 74 6:30.526 3 1:27.535 *

Pass 95 7:58.649 4 1:28.123

Pass 116 9:26.761 5 1:28.112

Pass 136 10:54.115 6 1:27.354 *

In 154 12:36.041 7 1:41.926

No 8 DOUX Christophe (Rg=6)

Pass 23 2:23.405

Pass 44 3:58.270 1 1:34.865 *

Pass 65 5:29.761 2 1:31.491 *

Pass 87 6:57.659 3 1:27.898 *

Pass 105 8:25.263 4 1:27.604 *

Pass 124 9:55.675 5 1:30.412

Pass 143 11:24.179 6 1:28.504

Pass 160 12:52.686 7 1:28.507

Pass 176 14:20.438 8 1:27.752

Pass 193 15:47.879 9 1:27.441 *

No 10 WISNIEWSKI Quentin (Rg=8)

Pass 6 1:43.662

Pass 27 3:13.362 1 1:29.700 *

Pass 49 4:42.567 2 1:29.205 *

Pass 72 6:11.525 3 1:28.958 *

Pass 93 7:39.480 4 1:27.955 *

Pass 112 9:07.415 5 1:27.935 *

In 134 10:44.440 6 1:37.025

No 14 LORQUIN Jonathan (Rg=3)

Pass 9 1:57.114

Pass 29 3:25.417 1 1:28.303 *

Pass 51 4:52.494 2 1:27.077 *

Pass 73 6:19.027 3 1:26.533 *

Pass 94 7:45.493 4 1:26.466 *

Pass 115 9:11.329 5 1:25.836 *

Pass 132 10:38.991 6 1:27.662

Pass 152 12:04.822 7 1:25.831 *

Pass 171 13:30.502 8 1:25.680 *

Pass 186 14:57.152 9 1:26.650

Pass 200 16:23.723 10 1:26.571

No 17 PENOT Joan (Rg=7)

Pass 15 2:05.825

Pass 36 3:36.465 1 1:30.640 *

Pass 58 5:08.426 2 1:31.961

Pass 78 6:40.306 3 1:31.880

Pass 97 8:12.034 4 1:31.728

Pass 118 9:39.912 5 1:27.878

Pass 138 11:08.878 6 1:28.966 *

Pass 155 12:37.604 7 1:28.726 *

Pass 173 14:05.319 8 1:27.715 *

In 192 15:45.926 9 1:40.607

No 21 SIBOLDI Raphael (Rg=1)

Pass 4 1:37.893

Pass 25 3:04.795 1 1:26.902 **

Pass 47 4:30.516 2 1:25.721 **

In 70 6:07.226 3 1:36.710

Pass 165 13:00.439 4 6:53.213

Pass 178 14:26.631 5 1:26.192

Pass 194 15:51.608 6 1:24.977 **

No 24 CUSANNO Valentin (Rg=13)

Pass 17 2:07.303

Pass 39 3:39.268 1 1:31.965 *

Pass 62 5:12.212 2 1:32.944

Pass 82 6:44.924 3 1:32.712

Pass 102 8:16.283 4 1:31.359 *

Pass 123 9:51.535 5 1:35.252

Pass 145 11:27.605 6 1:36.070

Pass 164 12:58.448 7 1:30.843 *

Pass 180 14:34.216 8 1:35.768

Pass 198 16:10.465 9 1:36.249

No 27 GAUDEY Alexandre (Rg=2)

Pass 7 1:47.486

Pass 28 3:14.130 1 1:26.644 *

Pass 50 4:42.667 2 1:28.537

Pass 71 6:08.299 3 1:25.632 **

Pass 92 7:34.516 4 1:26.217

Pass 111 9:01.846 5 1:27.330

Pass 130 10:30.614 6 1:28.768

Pass 151 11:58.170 7 1:27.556

Pass 170 13:28.670 8 1:30.500

Pass 185 14:56.630 9 1:27.960

Pass 202 16:24.943 10 1:28.313
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No 63 LEGRAND Julien (Rg=22)

Pass 22 2:22.607

Pass 46 4:06.891 1 1:44.284 *

Pass 68 5:48.626 2 1:41.735 *

Pass 90 7:28.733 3 1:40.107 *

Pass 114 9:08.790 4 1:40.057 *

Pass 135 10:48.067 5 1:39.277 *

In 156 12:38.501 6 1:50.434

No 67 MANENT Louis* (Rg=19)

Pass 14 2:03.469

Pass 38 3:38.843 1 1:35.374 *

Pass 60 5:11.482 2 1:32.639 *

In 84 6:51.621 3 1:40.139

Pass 113 9:08.311 4 2:16.690

Pass 133 10:41.527 5 1:33.216

In 153 12:22.145 6 1:40.618

Pass 190 15:39.882 7 3:17.737

No 75 PLANTEVIGNE Jean-Charles* (Rg=18)

Pass 8 1:54.245

Pass 30 3:30.808 1 1:36.563 *

Pass 54 5:05.842 2 1:35.034 *

Pass 76 6:39.808 3 1:33.966 *

In 103 8:24.448 4 1:44.640

Pass 144 11:24.228 5 2:59.780

Pass 163 12:56.802 6 1:32.574 *

Pass 179 14:30.580 7 1:33.778

Pass 196 16:04.547 8 1:33.967

No 77 PENACHO Michael* (Rg=11)

Pass 10 1:59.376

Pass 31 3:33.028 1 1:33.652 *

Pass 53 5:05.082 2 1:32.054 *

Pass 75 6:35.826 3 1:30.744 *

Pass 96 8:06.602 4 1:30.776

Pass 117 9:37.131 5 1:30.529 *

Pass 137 11:08.823 6 1:31.692

Pass 157 12:39.054 7 1:30.231 *

In 175 14:19.375 8 1:40.321

No 84 RODRIGUES Steve (Rg=12)

Pass 12 2:00.920

Pass 35 3:35.938 1 1:35.018 *

Pass 57 5:08.273 2 1:32.335 *

In 83 6:50.637 3 1:42.364

Pass 109 8:55.683 4 2:05.046

Pass 129 10:26.939 5 1:31.256 *

Pass 150 11:57.608 6 1:30.669 *

Pass 169 13:28.642 7 1:31.034

Pass 188 14:59.979 8 1:31.337

Pass 203 16:31.784 9 1:31.805

No 88 GUENOT Maxime (Rg=14)

Pass 24 2:29.373

Pass 45 4:03.178 1 1:33.805 *

Pass 67 5:35.555 2 1:32.377 *

Pass 89 7:08.451 3 1:32.896

Pass 107 8:39.743 4 1:31.292 *

Pass 127 10:10.817 5 1:31.074 *

Pass 148 11:41.970 6 1:31.153

Pass 167 13:12.989 7 1:31.019 *

Pass 184 14:51.903 8 1:38.914

Pass 201 16:23.902 9 1:31.999

No 90 MICHEL Jean-Baptiste (Rg=17)

Pass 33 3:33.735

Pass 55 5:07.251 1 1:33.516 *

Pass 77 6:40.234 2 1:32.983 *

Pass 98 8:14.141 3 1:33.907

Pass 121 9:46.681 4 1:32.540 *

Pass 141 11:18.837 5 1:32.156 *

Pass 159 12:51.682 6 1:32.845

In 182 14:40.835 7 1:49.153

No 98 GUILLON Simon* (Rg=10)

Pass 16 2:06.024

Pass 37 3:38.699 1 1:32.675 *

Pass 59 5:09.640 2 1:30.941 *

Pass 80 6:41.665 3 1:32.025

Pass 99 8:14.257 4 1:32.592

Pass 119 9:43.026 5 1:28.769 *

Pass 139 11:12.119 6 1:29.093

In 161 12:53.177 7 1:41.058

No 117 DAIDONE Thomas* (Rg=9)

Pass 18 2:08.956

Pass 40 3:39.710 1 1:30.754 *

Pass 61 5:11.598 2 1:31.888

Pass 81 6:44.306 3 1:32.708

Pass 100 8:14.495 4 1:30.189 *

Pass 120 9:44.424 5 1:29.929 *

Pass 140 11:12.828 6 1:28.404 *

Pass 158 12:45.481 7 1:32.653

Pass 174 14:14.521 8 1:29.040

Pass 191 15:44.614 9 1:30.093

No 147 BEARD Lorelei (Rg=16)

Pass 11 2:00.735

Pass 34 3:34.105 1 1:33.370 *

Pass 56 5:07.735 2 1:33.630

Pass 79 6:41.335 3 1:33.600

Pass 101 8:15.725 4 1:34.390
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No 147 BEARD Lorelei (Rg=16)

Pass 122 9:48.591 5 1:32.866 *

Pass 142 11:22.093 6 1:33.502

Pass 162 12:53.973 7 1:31.880 *

Pass 177 14:26.614 8 1:32.641

Pass 195 15:59.548 9 1:32.934

No 223 PROVOST Tanguy (Rg=20)

Pass 19 2:10.799

Pass 41 3:46.205 1 1:35.406 *

Pass 63 5:19.232 2 1:33.027 *

Pass 85 6:52.010 3 1:32.778 *

Pass 104 8:24.985 4 1:32.975

Pass 125 9:58.315 5 1:33.330

In 147 11:41.480 6 1:43.165

Pass 172 14:02.191 7 2:20.711

Pass 189 15:35.679 8 1:33.488

No 239 ROMANET Karine (Rg=21)

Pass 21 2:18.683

Pass 43 3:57.731 1 1:39.048 *

Pass 66 5:33.310 2 1:35.579 *

Pass 88 7:07.364 3 1:34.054 *

Pass 108 8:41.959 4 1:34.595

Pass 128 10:16.110 5 1:34.151

Pass 149 11:50.365 6 1:34.255

Pass 168 13:24.491 7 1:34.126

Pass 187 14:58.241 8 1:33.750 *

Pass 204 16:31.904 9 1:33.663 *

No 357 GROS fabien  (Rg=15)

Pass 20 2:15.123

Pass 42 3:49.628 1 1:34.505 *

Pass 64 5:23.133 2 1:33.505 *

Pass 86 6:55.423 3 1:32.290 *

Pass 106 8:27.452 4 1:32.029 *

Pass 126 9:59.120 5 1:31.668 *

Pass 146 11:31.817 6 1:32.697

Pass 166 13:03.255 7 1:31.438 *

Pass 181 14:34.617 8 1:31.362 *

Pass 197 16:09.283 9 1:34.666


